MONDAY JULY 12, 2021

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
Practice For Elite
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

12:30
12:40

12:50
1:00
1:00

1:10
1:20

1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:30
4:00
5:00

Doors Open

Regional Reps Meeting

All Skaters Registration
Individual Events

Junior and Senior Ladies

Junior Men

Senior Men

Junior and Senior Ladies

Junior Men

Senior Men

Speed Tabulators Seminar
Sophomore Women

Sophomore Men

Freshman Girls

Freshman Boys

Sophomore Ladies

Sophomore Men

Freshman Girls

Freshman Boys

Classic and Grand Classic Ladies
Classic and Grand Classic Men
Master and Grand Masters Ladies
Master and Grand Masters Men
Classic and Grand Classic Ladies
Classic and Grand Classic Men
Master and Grand Master Ladies
Master and Grand Master Men
Veteran and Grand Veteran Ladies
Esquire and Grand Esquire Ladies
Premier Ladies

Veteran and Grand Veteran Men
Esquire and Grand Esquire Men
Premier Men

Veteran and Grand Veteran Ladies
Meet Directors Seminar

Esquire and Grand Esquire Ladies
Premier Ladies

Veteran and Grand Veteran Men
Esquire and Grand Esquire Men
Premier Men

Elementary Girls

Elementary Boys

Primary Girls and Primary Boys
Elementary Girls

Elementary Boys

Primary Girls and Primary Boys
Juvenile Girls

Juvenile Boys

Tiny Tot Girls and Tiny Tot Boys
Juvenile Girls

Juvenile Boys

Tiny Tot Girls and Tiny Tot Boys
Speed Coaches Meeting

Speed Officials Meeting

Hall Of Fame & Honors Reception

TUESDAY JULY 13, 2021

7:00
7:30

8:45

9:45

10:20

11:05

11:35

12:00

12:15

1:00

1:40

2:15

3:00
6:00
6:30

MIDDLE DISTANCE HEATS & SEMIS

Doors Open
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Junior ladies
Junior Men
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Tiny Tot Girls
Tiny Tot Boys
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Grand Classic Ladies
Grand Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Grand Master Ladies
Grand Master Men
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Ladies
Grand Veteran Men
Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Grand Esquire Ladies
Grand Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
CLEAR BUILDING
DOORS OPEN
Tiny Tot Girls
Tiny Tot Boys
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys

1000m
1500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
500m
500m
500m
500m
300m
300m
1000m
1500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
500m
500m
500m
500m
300m
300m
300m
300m
200m
200m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
700m
1000m
700m
1000m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m

200m
200m
300m
300m
300m
300m

3 Heats
4 Heats
3 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



6:45

7:30

7:50

8:10

8:25

8:50

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:10

Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
AWARDS
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Grand Classic Ladies
Grand Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Grand Master Ladies
Grand Master Men
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Ladies
Grand Veteran Men
Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Grand Esquire Ladies
Grand Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
AWARDS
CLEAR BUILDING

500m
500m
500m
500m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
700m
1000m
700m
1000m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
700m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1500m

WEDNESDAY JULY 14, 2021

Doors Open
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men

Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Grand Classic Ladies
Grand Classic Men

300m
300m
300m
300m
200m
200m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
3 Heats
4 heats
3 Heats
4 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

10:35

11:10

11:30

11:45

12:10

12:35

1:15

2:00

4:00
4:30

4:45

5:30

5:45

Master Ladies
Master Men
Grand Master Ladies
Grand Master Men
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Tiny Tot Girls
Tiny Tot Boys
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Ladies
Grand Veteran Men
Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Grand Esquire Ladies
Grand Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

CLEAR BUILDING

Doors Open
Tiny Tot Girls
Tiny Tot Boys
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
AWARDS
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Grand Classic Ladies
Grand Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Grand Master Ladies
Grand Master Men

500m
500m
500m
500m
300m
300m
300m
300m
200m
200m
200m
200m
100m
100m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m

100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
300m
300m
300m
300m

500M
500M
500M
500M
500M
500M
500M
500M

2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



6:05

6:25

6:45

7:10

6:00
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00

9:30

10:30

11:30

Veteran Ladies

Veteran Men

Grand Veteran Ladies

Grand Veteran Men

Esquire Ladies

Esquire Men

Grand Esquire Ladies

Grand Esquire Men

Premier Ladies

Premier Men

Sophomore Ladies

Sophomore Men

Junior Ladies

Junior Men

Senior Ladies

Senior Men

AWARDS

CLEAR BUILDING

THURSDAY JULY 15, 2021

RELAY PRACTICE
Doors Open

Primary Relays
Elementary Relays
Primary Relays
Elementary Relays
Sophomore Relays
Senior Relays
Sophomore Relays
Senior Relays
Classic Relays
Master Relays
Classic Relays
Master Relays
Veteran Relays
Esquire Relays
Veteran Relays
Esquire Relays

CLEAR BUILDING
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men

500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m

1000m
1000m
700m
700m
500m
500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
2000m
2000m
3000m

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
4 Heats
3 Heats
4 Heats
3 Heats
4 Heats

1:30

2:30

3:05

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00
7:30

6:45

7:30

Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Grand Classic Ladies
Grand Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Grand Master Ladies
Grand Master Men
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Tiny Tot Girls
Tiny Tot Boys
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Ladies
Grand Veteran Men
Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Grand Esquire Ladies
Grand Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
Sophomore Ladies
Sophomore Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
CLEAR BUILDING
DOORS OPEN
Tiny Tot Girls
Tiny Tot Boys
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Juvenile Girls
Juvenile Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
AWARDS
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Grand Classic Ladies
Grand Classic Men

1500m
2000m
1500m
2000m
1000m
1500m
1000m
1500m
1000m
1000m
700m
700m
500m
500m
400m
400m
300m
300m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1500m
1500m
1500m
2000m
2000m
3000m

300m
300m
400m
400m
500m
500m
700m
700m
1000m
1000m

1500m
2000m
1500m
2000m

2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final



8:00

8:20

8:35

8:50

9:10

7:00
7:30

8:20

9:15

10:30

11:20

12:10

1:30

2:15

3:30
4:00

Master Ladies

Master Men

Grand Master Ladies

Grand Master Men

Veteran Ladies

Veteran Men

Grand veteran Ladies

Grand Veteran Men

Esquire Ladies

Esquire Men

Grand Esquire Ladies

Grand Esquire Men

Premier Ladies

Premier Men

Sophomore Ladies

Sophomore Men

Junior Ladies

Junior Men

Senior Ladies

Senior Men

AWARDS

CLEAR BUILDING

FRIDAY JULY 16, 2021

Doors Open
Elementary 2 Girl
Elementary 2 Boy
Sophomore 2 Lady
Sophomore 2 Man
Senior 2 Lady
Senior 2 Man
Master 2 Lady
Master 2 Man
Veteran 2 Lady
Veteran 2 Man
Classic 2 Lady
Classic 2 Man
Elementary 2 Girl
Elementary 2 Boy
Sophomore 2 Lady
Sophomore 2 Man
Senior 2 Lady
Senior 2 Man
Master 4 Man
Freshman 4 Girl
Freshman 4 Boy
Juvenile 4 Boy
Juvenile 4 Girl
Senior 4 Lady
Senior 4 Man

CLEAR BUILDING
DOORS OPEN
Primary 2 Girl

1000m
1500m
1000m
1500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1500m
1500m
1500m
2000m
2000m
3000m

2000m
2000m
2000m
3000m
3000m
5000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
3000m
3000m
5000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
1200m
1200m
4000m
4000m

1200m

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

Final

4:25

5:00

5:35

6:35

7:15

7:00

7:35

8:15

9:05

9:55

10:40

11:15

12:05

1:15

2:00

3:00

Primary 2 Boy 1200m
Elementary 2 Girl 2000m
Elementary 2 Boy 2000m
Classic 2 Lady 2000m
Classic 2 Man 3000m
Master 2 Lady 2000M
Master 2 Man 2000M
Veteran 2 lady 2000M
Veteran 2 Man 2000M
Esquire 2 Lady 2000M
Esquire 2 Man 2000M
Sophomore 2 Lady 2000M
Sophomore 2 Man 3000M
Senior 2 Lady 3000M
Senior 2 Man 5000M
Juvenile 4 Girl 1200M
Juvenile 4 Boy 1200M
Master 4 Lady 2000M
Master 4 Man 2000M
Freshman 4 Girl 2000M
Freshman 4 Boy 2000M
Senior 4 Lady 4000M
Senior 4 man 4000M
AWARDS

CLEAR BUILDING
SATURDAY JULY 17, 2021

DOORS OPEN
Elementary 2 Mix 2000m
Sophomore 2 Mix 3000m
Senior 2 Mix 3000m
Classic 2 Mix 2000m
Master 2 Mix 2000m
Veteran 2 Mix 2000m
Elementary 2 Mix 2000m
Sophomore 2 Mix 3000m
Senior 2 Mix 3000m
Veteran 3 Lady 2100m
Veteran 3 Man 2100m
Juvenile 3 Person 1200m
Freshman 3 Lady 2100m
Freshman 3 Boy 2100m
Master 3 Lady 3000m
Master 3 Man 3000m
Senior 3 Lady 3000m
Senior 3 Man 4500m
BREAK
Veteran 3 Mix 2100m
Master 3 Mix 3000m
Freshman 3 Mix 2100m
Senior 3 Mix 3000m
BREAK
Master 4 Mix 2000m

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

3 Heats
3 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Semis
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

2 Heats



5:25

6:00

7:00

7:45

8:15

8:30

6:30
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30

12:00

Freshman 4 Mix 2000m
Juvenile 4 Mix 1200m
Senior 4 Mix 4000m
CLEAR BUILDING
Doors Open
Primary 2 Mix 1200m
Elementary 2 Mix 2000m
Classic 2 Mix 2000m
Master 2 Mix 2000m
Veteran 2 Mix 2000m
Esquire 2 Mix 2000m
Sophomore 2 Mix 3000m
Senior 2 Mix 3000m
AWARDS
Juvenile 4 Mix 1200m
Freshman 4 Mix 2000m
Master 4 Mix 2000m
Senior 4 Mix 4000m
AWARDS
Freshman 3 Girl 2100m
Freshman 3 Boy 2100m
Master 3 Lady 3000m
Master 3 Man 3000m
Veteran 3 Lady 2100m
Veteran 3 Man 2100m
Senior 3 Lady 3000m
Senior 3 Man 4500m

AWARDS
CLEAR BUILDING

SUNDAY JULY 18, 2021

WARM UP QUADS
Doors Open
Primary / Elementary Girls
Primary / Elementary Boys
Primary / Elementary Girls
Primary / Elementary Boys
Freshman / Junior Ladies
Freshman / Junior Ladies
Freshman / Junior Ladies
Freshman / Junior Ladies
Senior / Classic Ladies
Senior / Classic Men
Senior / Classic Ladies
Senior / Classic Men
Master / Veteran Ladies
Master / Veteran Men
Esquire / Premier Ladies
Esquire / Premier Men
CLEAR BUILDING
DOORS OPEN

2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:55

12:05

12:20

12:40

1:20

1:40

1:55

2:30

Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men
Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men
Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Primary Girls
Primary Boys
Elementary Girls
Elementary Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys
Classic Ladies
Classic Men
Master Ladies
Master Men
Veteran Ladies
Veteran Men

300m
300m
500m
500m
500m
500m
1000m
1000m
700m
700m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1500m
200m
200m
300m
300m
300m
300m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
400m
400m
700m
700m
1000m
1000m
2000m
2000m
1000m
1000m
700m
700m

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



4:30

8:00
8:30

9:15

10:20

11:20

11:55

12:40

2:00

Esquire Ladies
Esquire Men
Premier Ladies
Premier Men
Junior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
AWARDS

CLEAR BUILDING
MONDAY July 19, 2021

Doors Open
Juvenile 2 Girl
Juvenile 2 Boy
Freshman 2 Girl
Freshman 2 Boy
Senior 2 Lady
Senior 2 Man
Classic 2 lady
Classic 2 Man
Master 2 Lady
Master 2 Man
Veteran 2 Lady
Veteran 2 Man
Esquire 2 Lady
Esquire 2 Man
AWARDS
Juvenile 2 Mix
Freshman 2 Mix
Senior 2 Mix
Classic 2 Mix
Master 2 Mix
Veteran 2 Mix
Esquire 2 Mix
AWARDS
Freshman 3 Girl
Freshman 3 Boy
Senior 3 Lady
Senior 3 Man
Freshman 3 Mix
Senior 3 Mix
AWARDS

700m

700m
1000m
1000m
1500m
1500m
2000m
3000m

1200m
1200m
2000m
2000m
3000m
5000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m

1200m
2000m
3000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m

1200m
1200m
3000m
3000m
1200m
3000m

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final









